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Open for After-School 
 
Closed  

After-School and Camp Fee Schedules 

PBC Lic # 50-51-00526 

• Please refer to the Parent Handbook for detailed information on 
Program Guidelines. 

• Payments can be made online, by check, money order, cash, Visa 
or MC credit/debit card. 

• Sibling Discounts Are Not Offered. 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS: 
7:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

CITY OF GREENACRES YOUTH PROGRAMS DEPT. 
501 Martin Ave. Greenacres, FL 33463 
 

(561) 642-2193 

HOURS OF OPERATION: 

SCHOOL DAYS: 
2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
School holidays include: Teacher planning days, Spring break, 
Summer break, and Winter break. 

*Payments are due on the 1st & 2nd business day of each 
month. 
**Registration Fees are per household. 

OPERATIONAL CALENDAR 2025-2026  

CITY OF GREENACRES YOUTH PROGRAMS DEPARTMENT 

PAYMENT 
DUE DATE 

Dates of Service   
# 

days   

C.A.R.E.S. 
Cool Zone 
& Private 

Rate 
Minimum 
ELC Rate 

Private 
Rate 

  Winter Camp Registration Fee - per household $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 

Dec. 1, 2025 Dec. 22, 2025 - Jan. 5, 2026* 7 $100.00 $210.00 $210.00 

Winter Camp - Registration begins November 4, 2025 

(Year-round Cool Zone does not pay Winter Camp Reg. fee) 

*Closed Dec. 24, 25, 26 and Jan. 1, 2026  

Spring Camp - Registration begins February 3, 2026 

PAYMENT 
DUE DATE 

Dates of Service   
# 

days 

C.A.R.E.S. 
Cool Zone 
& Private 

Rate 
Minimum 
ELC Rate 

Private 
Rate 

  Spring Camp Registration Fee - per household $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 

Mar. 2, 2026 Mar. 16, 2026 - Mar. 23, 2026 6 $80.00 $180.00 $180.00 

(Year-round Cool Zone does not pay Spring Camp Reg. fee) 

Summer Camp -  
Registration for NEW participants begins February 24, 2026 

PAYMENT 
DUE DATE 

Dates of Service   # days   

C.A.R.E.S. Cool Zone 
& Private 

Rate 
Minimum 
ELC Rate 

Private 
Rate 

 Summer Camp Registration Fee - per household $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 

May 19, 2026 Jun. 4 - Jun. 30, 2026*  18 $126.00 $540.00 $540.00 

Jun. 16, 2026 Jul. 1 - Jul. 31, 2026* 22 $154.00 $660.00 $660.00 

*Closed June 19, July 3 & August 3 - August 8, 2026 

2025-2026 School Year 


